180
23
lIf
TI
Ng
 M
Ag
NE

Type Wll
(kg)
safe working load
round material (kg)
material thickness
(mm)
max dimensions
plate (l x b) (mm)
dimensions l x W x h
(mm)
diameter range
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
productid
PFR-125 125 50 25 1900 x 500 95 x 60 x 110 50-100 3.0 3601004
PFR-250 250 125 30 1750 x 1000 151 x 100 x 168 60-200 10.0 3601005
PFR-500 500 250 40 1800 x 1500 246 x 120 x 168 65-270 19.0 3601007
PFR-1000 1000 500 60 2450 x 1500 316 x 148 x 216 100-300 37.0 3601009
PFR-1500 1500 750 60 2450 x 1500 410 x 165 x 253 150-350 50.0 3601010
PFR-2000 2000 1000 80 3250 x 1500 480 x 165 x 251 100-350 85.0 3601011
HA lifting arm to lift and turn plates with PFR
For lifting and tilting steel plates up to 500 kg.
From horizontal to vertical.
Properties